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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB 1070 ke. 280 m.AUCKLAND

6. 0 am. Early Morning Programme8. 0 District Weather Forecas8. u Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Servicewith the Wayfarers .

10. 0 My Husband's Love1015 Girl of the Ballet10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life"41. 0 Music for Moderns11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Sandler Serenades2.39 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyS00k Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitor of theVeek
8.é 1ZB Happiness Club3.. Piano and Orchestra4.0 Echoes of the Cinema4.15 Harry Horlick and hig Orchestra4.30 Tauber Time
4465 Designed for Dancing by VictorSilvester5. 0 Fashions in Melody5.15 Rancho Serenade-_ Adventure Library: Midshipmansy

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Accent on Variety6.15 Wild Life: Some Funny Questions
6.30 Westward Ho
=o in Tune with the Timesy The Lilian Dale Affair

7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: TheHaunt of Habit, by Alan Hyder8. 0 Lux: Radio Theatre: The Way Back,starring John Cazabon8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Songs My Mother Taught Me9.30 Recent Recordings10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod Tal-
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

228, See
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Buddy Clark
9.45 Morning Mediey10. 0 My WHusband’s Love10.15 Bing Sings10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Phil Harris and his Orchestra11.15. Variety Bandbox11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Book
Review, Home Decorating (Anne Stew-art
3.30
s Piano afd Violin Cameo

|3.45 Light Opera Favourites4.0 Jigs and Reels4.15 Afternoon Tea with Carroll Gibbons

a)° Strict Dance TempoSweet Songs ‘
Guy Lombardo
Comedy Time
Popular Parade
Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-
Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Memories
Wild Life: N.Z.’s New Old BirdTell it to Taylors ‘

Rhythm on Record
The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and Paddy
Limelight ShadowLux Radio Theatre
Crusader or Crackpot ,

ye Austral. Singers (last broad-¢
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\ Doctor Mac
Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
Tony Martin .

Dance Rhythm
Reserved
Thrills
ZB Evening RequestsClose down
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CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 am. Music at Sun-up7. 0 For the Not-So-Early Bird
es
O Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Musical Profile40. O My Husband’s Love

| 10.15 Thundering Hooves10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10,45 Crossroads Of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.°0 Music For Everyone2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart
3. Excerpts From Musical Comedy4. 0 Reginald Foort at the Console
4.15 Cicely Courtneidge and Jack

wearybert
4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round5. 0 Children’s Session: The Aquarium
!

5.45 Adventure Library: Mr, Midship-man Easy (first episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Australia’s Most Suc-cessful Immigrant6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 There Ain’t No Fairies: Beauty andthe. Beast
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Outward
Voyage, starring Thelma Scott and JohnBushelle
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 Mystory of a Hansom Cab
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert For Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Sabreur
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 aad m.
6. Oa.m. London News
F Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
ve Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star
z 0 Late Risers’ session° Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies and Songs of Yesteryear10. My Husband’s Love ‘

10.15 The Tender Heart
10. The Razor’s Edge

: 49-48
The Crossroads of Lif

1. 0 From the McGregor Library11.30 The Shopping Reporter session12. 0 The Latest for Lunch
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: The Or-
gan, the Dance Band and Billy Thorburn,the Mills Brothers, Quintette Hot Clubof France ,

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Sweethearts of Songs P

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating,Home Gardener

Sao"?

3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert of theAir
4. 0 Vocal and Instrumental Medleys4.15 Soloists on Parade
4.30 Music of Hawaii4.45 Recent Arrivals5. 0 The Family Listens tn5.45 Adventure Library: Water Babies

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Compositions of George Gersh~win
He
4
Wild Life: Shellfish Mathematics6.30 St. Ronan’s Well

6.45 Edmundo Ros and his RhumbaBand7.0 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Song Album8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Hoodoo in
Hollywood, starring Lloyd Berrell8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 Fireside Fun9. O ¥ Doctor Mac9.15 Scottish Tenor: Sydney McEwan9.30 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra10. 0 Humour and Harmony with theComedians
10.15 Gipsy Airs and Dances10.30 Evening Request session12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-morning Request Session
9.30 Light Choral and_ instrumentalMusic
9.45 j Home Decorating Talk (Anne Stew-art
10. 0 West of Cornwall (final broadcast)10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Kookaburra and Chan=nel Bill
6.30 Melody Maker: Frank Loesser
6.45 Up to the Minute Tunes
Zz Music at Their Fingertips7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 Knowledge College

°

7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Brief Interelude, starring Neva Carr-Glynn8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Rendezvous for Two9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Lani Mcintyre and his Hawaiians
oan Rhythm, Rhumba, and RomanceClose down

Trade names appearing in CommerctalDivision programmes. are published byarrangementARR a
The Women’s Hour from the ZB

~ stations at 2.30 includes a weekly bookchat, and a talk on Home Decoratingby Anne Stewart.
a8 bs k

The well-known Scottish tenor
Sydney MacEwan will be heard in a15-minute programme from 4ZB atquarter past nine to-night. MacEwantook his M.A. degree at Glasgow Uni-versity and ag a student sang in theBBC Scottish Children’s Hour.

ok % 8
Somerset Maugham’s strange buthuman ‘novel, "The Razor's Edge,"which achieved great success as afilm, has been translated with equalsuccess to radio. This serial is heardfrom the ZB stations at 10.30 a.m.
every Tuesday and Thursday. \

De k ms

To-night’s "Melody Maker" from 2ZAat 6.30, will be Frank Loesser, Ameri-can song writer who composed suchpopular hits as "Two Sleepy People,""Moon of Manakoora,"’ and the recent
top-liner, "On a Slow Boat to China."
Besides writing the song "Praise theLord nd Pass the Ammunition,’
Loesser served with the American Air
Corps and passed some ammunition on
his own account.

Vincent'$ Famous Pink Tablets

make
life
easier!
Ease the strain on
jangled nerves
Relieveheadacheand2 pain quickly1
VINCENT' $ Tablets
replace fatigueand depressionwith a feelingof fresh,
revitalised
exhilaration |
Make
you feelbetter and
brighter!

Swift 3-way Relief from Headache, Pain and
Nervous Depression! Pain of Headache, Rheumatism,Lumbago, Sciatica, Neuritis,
Neuralgia is quickly relieved by the better-balanced formula of
genuine VINCENTS Tablets! These famous PINK Tablets are 2
well-balanced combination of three valuable medicinal ingredientsand act according to 0 proved
scientific plan, bringing Srexft
3-wvay relief ! VINCENT'$ provide0 Genuine_0spirin t0 relievepainl
Phenocetin t0 reduce temperaturel MNCENSCoffeine to stimulate the nervesl
Mar6 'roned Vincent'5, TABLETS
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